
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

AMENDMENT No. 1 dated 19.12.2022 
To EOI No. OIL/MBP/C&P/EOI/246/2022 

 
 
 
 
 

1.0 This amendment is issued to notify the following: 

“The scheduled last date of submission of EOI has been extended from 14.12.2022 to 
28.12.2022” 

 
 
 
 

2.0 All other terms and conditions of the remain unchanged. Interested participants are 
requested to submit their offer considering above amendment/notification. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oil India Limited 
Mahanadi Basin Project 

Bhubaneswar, Odisha 

MAHANADI BASIN PROJECT 
IDCO TOWERS,3RD FLOOR, 
JANPATH, BHUBANESWAR 
ODISHA-751022 

       EMAIL: KGBASIN@OILINDIA.IN 
    PH: 0674-2623100/2623151 
 


